
Lorraine Calhoun  L18   
Driver  Bus No.   

 
Patterson Jr. High and H.A. Watts 

Summer Routes 
 

Stop No. Description of Stop No. of 
Students 

A.M. Time P.M. Time 

1 Grandwood Apts.  7:15 11:10 

2 104 Shivers Ln.  7:16 11:11 

3 Zenor Road/Frances Ln  7:18 11:14 

4 Zenor Road/Diane Ln  7:18 11:14 

5 Zenor Road/Emmy Ln  7:19 11:15 

6 Zenor Road/Natalie Ln  7:19 11:15 

7 117 Hemlock  7:25 11:21 

8 2212 Hwy 182  7:27 11:27 

9 Patterson Jr. High  7:45 11:00 

10 Hattie Watts  7:48 11:05 

     

     
 


